Presenter: EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions
Date: 17.03.2024, Start: 09:00

Event Location: E, Bundesstrasse 16, 8740 Zeltweg

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 minutes

Participants

EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions

LE Kings

Graz 99ers Juniors Black

UTE

Preliminary Round

Ultra Stars Spittal

Graz 99ers Juniors Orange

5
6
7 | Steel Wings Linz
8

HDK Maribor Lisjaki

Live Results

101 09:00 |A |LEKings UTE 5 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
212 09:00 |A [EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion | Graz 99ers Juniors Bla 6 EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions

311 09:20 |B |Graz 99ers Juniors Ora [ HDK Maribor Lisjaki 1 LE Kings

4 |2 09:20 |B |Ultra Stars Spittal Steel Wings Linz 2 Graz 99ers Juniors Black

511 09:40 |A [LEKings EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion 7 UTE

6|2 09:40 |A |Graz 99ers Juniors Bla [ UTE 8

7 11 10:00 B | Graz 99ers Juniors Ora | Ultra Stars Spittal 3 _
8|2 10:00 [B |Steel Wings Linz HDK Maribor Lisjaki 4 P Participant GD [ Pts
911 10:50 (A [UTE EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion 5 Ultra Stars Spittal

10| 2 10:50 [A |Graz 99ers Juniors Bla | LE Kings 6 Graz 99ers Juniors Orange

111 11:10 B | HDK Maribor Lisjaki Ultra Stars Spittal 1 Steel Wings Linz

12| 2 11:10 B | Steel Wings Linz Graz 99ers Juniors Ora 2 HDK Maribor Lisjaki

Made with passion by MeinTurnierplan



Final Round

20

21

22

23

24

11:40

11:40

12:00

12:00

13:20

13:20

13:40

13:40

14:00

14:00

14:40

15:00

U8 Young Lions Cup 2024

1st Group A

2nd Group A

3rd Group A

4th Group A

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla

Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Group B

3rd Group B

O IN[fojafH]@]N

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 4th Semifinal (pla

Winner 4th Semifinal (pl

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

Made with passion by MeinTurnierplan



http://www.tcpdf.org

