

## U8 Young Lions Cup 2024



Presenter: EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions

Date: 17.03.2024, Start: 09:00

Event Location: E, Bundesstrasse 16, 8740 Zeltweg

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 minutes Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

## Participants

Group A				
1	EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions			
2	LE Kings			
3	Graz 99ers Juniors Black 🤴			
4	UTE			

	Group B				
5	Ultra Stars Spittal	-			
6	Graz 99ers Juniors Orange	99			
7	Steel Wings Linz	$\checkmark$			
8	HDK Maribor Lisjaki	u Star			



Live Results

## Preliminary Round

No.	С	Start	Gr	Match		Result	R
1	1	09:00	А	LE Kings	UTE	:	5
2	2	09:00	А	EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion	Graz 99ers Juniors Bla	:	6
3	1	09:20	В	Graz 99ers Juniors Ora	HDK Maribor Lisjaki	:	1
4	2	09:20	В	Ultra Stars Spittal	Steel Wings Linz	:	2
5	1	09:40	А	LE Kings	EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion	:	7
6	2	09:40	А	Graz 99ers Juniors Bla	UTE	•	8
7	1	10:00	В	Graz 99ers Juniors Ora	Ultra Stars Spittal	• •	3
8	2	10:00	В	Steel Wings Linz	HDK Maribor Lisjaki	:	4
9	1	10:50	А	UTE	EV Zeltweg Murtal Lion	:	5
10	2	10:50	А	Graz 99ers Juniors Bla	LE Kings	:	6
11	1	11:10	В	HDK Maribor Lisjaki	Ultra Stars Spittal	:	1
12	2	11:10	В	Steel Wings Linz	Graz 99ers Juniors Ora	:	2

	Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts	
	EV Zeltweg Murtal Lions	• •			
	LE Kings	:			
	Graz 99ers Juniors Black	:			
	UTE	:			

	Group B				
PI	Participant G GD Pt				
	Ultra Stars Spittal	•••			
	Graz 99ers Juniors Orange	:			
	Steel Wings Linz	:			
	HDK Maribor Lisjaki	•			



## U8 Young Lions Cup 2024



Final Round

No.	al Ro	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AFT	APS R
INO.		Start			Result	AET	APS R
4th Quarterfinal							
13	1	11:40	1st Group A	4th Group B	:		
			3rd Qua	arterfinal			
14	2	11:40	2nd Group A	3rd Group B	:		
	<u> </u>		2nd Qua	arterfinal		<u> </u>	
15	1	12:00	3rd Group A	2nd Group B	:		
	<u> </u>		1st Qua	arterfinal		<u> </u>	
16	2	12:00	4th Group A	1st Group B	:		
			4th Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)			
17	1	13:20	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	:		
	<u> </u>		3rd Semifinal	(places 5 to 8)		<u> </u>	
18	2	13:20	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	:		
			2nd Se	emifinal	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	
19	1	13:40	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	:		
			1st Se	mifinal			
20	2	13:40	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	:		
	<u> </u>		Match for	r 7th Place		<u> </u>	•
21	1	14:00	Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla	Loser 4th Semifinal (pla	:		
	Match for 5th Place						
22	2	14:00	Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl	Winner 4th Semifinal (pl	:		
Match for 3rd Place							
23	1	14:40	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	:		
			Fi	nal			
24	1	15:00	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	:		

Final Round

PI	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	